
International Panevėžys City Sport Club ,,El -Eko Sport“ Competition

 11-12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club Time

Speed 

km/h

1 54 Arūnė SAVIČIUTE 10036578478 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 12,416 57,99

2 53 Viktorija ŠUMSKYTE 10036578276 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 12,629 57,01

3 33 Julia SZYSZKA 10051112920 Poland 12,838 56,08

4 58 Erika ŽUPERKAITE 10036581714 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 13,111 54,92

5 32 Dominika BYKOWSKA 10051115243 Poland 13,201 54,54

6 50 Aukse PIKUNAITE 10036578377 PKKSC SK "El-Eko Sport“ 13,208 54,51

7 70 Mathilde Manuela NIGUL 10015336286 Estonia 13,439 53,58

8 51 Rugile JURGELEVIČIUTE 10036578992 PKKSC SK "El-Eko Sport“ 13,602 52,93

9 46 Emilija ŠADAUSKAITE 10036578882 KKSC, ,,EL-EKO-SPORT“ klubas 13,992 51,46

10 57 Ona ŠIKAILOVAITE 10036580603 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 13,996 51,44

11 55 Jovita SAKAVICKAITE 10036578579 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 14,081 51,13

12 4 Dovile JONIKAITE 10036582219 KSM "Gaja" 15,318 47,00

13 59 Kristina JANKAUSKAITE 10036581916 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 15,566 46,25

14 23 Gabriele ŠATEIKYTE Skuodo KKSC 15,910 45,25

15 24 Kristina KONTVAINYTE Skuodo KKSC 16,862 42,70

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club Time

Speed 

km/h

1 63 Aivaras NAUJOKAITIS 10036587572 PRSSG SK "El-Eko Sport“ 11,015 65,37

2 43 Gedvinas SERAPINAS 10036590000 KKSC, ,,EL-EKO-SPORT“ klubas 11,016 65,36

3 35 Bartosz KLASINSKI 10050829293 Poland 11,547 62,35

4 41 Viktoras LASKOVAS 10036588895 KKSC, ,,EL-EKO-SPORT“ klubas 11,753 61,26

5 34 Jakub KRYSZTOFIAK 10054665847 Poland 11,868 60,67

6 21 Dovydas STANKEVIČIUS Pan KKSC; DSK „Fortūna“ 11,924 60,38

7 40 Jakub ŠCIBIOR 10050867689 Poland 11,929 60,36

8 64 Augustas JANULIS 10036588784 PRSSG 12,070 59,65

9 2 Laurynas KURAS 10036582623 KSM "Gaja" 12,142 59,30

10 3 Aristidas KELMELIS 10036589390 KSM "Gaja" 12,610 57,10

11 68 Uladzislau SAUCHYTS 10064294614 Belarus 12,909 55,78

11.01.2018

200m F/S - WOMEN JUNIOR'S SPRINT - Qualifying

Results
11.01.2018

200m F/S - MEN JUNIOR'S SPRINT - Qualifying

Results

Commissaires panel



International Panevėžys City Sport Club ,,El -Eko Sport“ Competition

 11-12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club Time

Speed 

km/h

1 36 Julia WLODARCZYK 10055518639 Poland 13,191 54,58

2 39 Sylwia KULCZYK 10051624592 Poland 13,210 54,50

3 38 Iga WIKLINSKA 10055517831 Poland 13,475 53,43

4 22 Erneste KURILAITE PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“ 14,012 51,38

5 60 Gabija GUSTAITE 10036566657 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 14,013 51,38

6 61 Aneta REKYTE 10052432322 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 14,172 50,80

7 37 Karolina URBAN 10056384969 Poland 14,495 49,67

8 16 Brigita AITVIDAITE PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“ 14,524 49,57

9 17 Rūta RASTAUSKAITE PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“ 15,115 47,63

10 69 Anastasiya BAHDANAVA 10064452541 Belarus 15,141 47,55

11 52 Gabriele ČEPONYTE 10052432524 PKKSC SK "El-Eko Sport“ 16,070 44,80

12 12 Gabrielė LEISTRUMAITE 10036567869 Klaipėdos „Viesulo“ SC; DSK „Pajūris“ 17,278 41,67

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club Time

Speed 

km/h

1 26 Szymon WELWNS 10054671709 Poland 11,462 62,82

2 27 Filip RABIZO 10054669483 Poland 11,999 60,01

3 25 Tomasz DOBRZYNSKI 10056383454 Poland 12,009 59,96

4 28 Przemyslaw DEREGOWSKI 10058461779 Poland 12,205 58,99

5 29 Radoslaw LEWANDOWSKI 10054667867 Poland 12,327 58,41

6 30 Kacper GIERYK 10056266549 Poland 12,345 58,32

7 19 Arminas BAGDONAS PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“ 12,414 58,00

8 31 Philip CHUDZINSKI 10054661201 Poland 12,475 57,72

9 66 Pavel KRAUCHANKA 10064889344 Belarus 12,520 57,51

10 42 Renaldas KIELIAUSKAS 10052435958 KKSC, ,,EL-EKO-SPORT“ klubas 12,679 56,79

11 47 Laurynas VINSKUS KKSC, ,,EL-EKO-SPORT“ klubas 12,702 56,68

11.01.2018

200m F/S - WOMEN U16 SPRINT - Qualifying

Results

11.01.2018

200m F/S - MEN U16 SPRINT - Qualifying

Results

Commissaires panel



International Panevėžys City Sport Club ,,El -Eko Sport“ Competition

 11-12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys

12 67 Raman ABDUL 10064295927 Belarus 12,772 56,37

13 20 Mantas BITINAS PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“ 12,852 56,02

14 65 Pavel HIRILOVICH 10064296028 Belarus 13,753 52,35

15 45 Darijus IVANAUSKAS KKSC, ,,EL-EKO-SPORT“ klubas 14,067 51,18

16 44 Titas ALELIUNAS KKSC, ,,EL-EKO-SPORT“ klubas 15,044 47,86

Commissaires panel



International Panevėžys City Sport Club ,,El -Eko Sport“ Competition

 11-12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys

FINALE

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

Heats 1.-2.

1 53 Viktorija ŠUMSKYTE 10036578276 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK I I 12,550 13,141

2 54 Arūnė SAVIČIUTE 10036578478 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK II II

Heats 3.-4.

3 33 Julia SZYSZKA 10051112920 Poland I I 13,141 13,323

4 58 Erika ŽUPERKAITE 10036581714 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK II II

FINALE

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

Heats 1.-2.

1 43 Gedvinas SERAPINAS 10036590000 KKSC, ,,EL-EKO-SPORT“ klubas I I 11,179 11,332

2 63 Aivaras NAUJOKAITIS 10036587572 PRSSG SK "El-Eko Sport“ II II

Heats 3.-4.

3 35 Bartosz KLASINSKI 10050829293 Poland I I 11,970 12,158

4 41 Viktoras LASKOVAS 10036588895 KKSC, ,,EL-EKO-SPORT“ klubas II II

11.01.2018

Rank

WOMEN JUNIOR -  SPRINT

RESULTS

Time

11.01.2018

Rank Time

MEN JUNIOR -  SPRINT

RESULTS

Lk 4



International Panevėžys City Sport Club ,,El -Eko Sport“ Competition

 11-12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys

FINALE

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

Heats 1.-2.

1 36 Julia WLODARCZYK 10055518639 Poland I I 13,998 13,931

2 39 Sylwia KULCZYK 10051624592 Poland II II

Heats 3.-4.

3 38 Iga WIKLINSKA 10055517831 Poland I I 13,756 14,452

4 22 Erneste KURILAITE PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“ II II

FINALE

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

Heats 1.-2.

1 26 Szymon WELWNS 10054671709 Poland I I 12,861 13,139

2 27 Filip RABIZO 10054669483 Poland II II

Heats 3.-4.

3 25 Tomasz DOBRZYNSKI 10056383454 Poland I I 12,217 12,228

4 28 Przemyslaw DEREGOWSKI10058461779 Poland II II

11.01.2018

Rank Time

WOMEN U16 -  SPRINT

RESULTS

Rank Time

11.01.2018

MEN U16 -  SPRINT

RESULTS

Lk 5



International Panevėžys City Sport Club ,,El -Eko Sport“ Competition

 11-12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Time

Speed 

km/h

1 53 Viktorija ŠUMSKYTE 10036578276 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 35,991 50,01

54 Arūnė SAVIČIUTE 10036578478 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK

  

2 58 Erika ŽUPERKAITE 10036581714 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 37,553 47,93

50 Aukse PIKUNAITE 10036578377 PKKSC SK "El-Eko Sport“

3 59 Kristina JANKAUSKAITE 10036581916 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 39,006 46,15

51 Rugile JURGELEVIČIUTE 10036578992 PKKSC SK "El-Eko Sport“

4 55 Jovita SAKAVICKAITE 10036578579 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 39,616 45,44

57 Ona ŠIKAILOVAITE 10036580603 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK

5 33 Julia SZYSZKA 10051112920 Poland 39,895 45,12

32 Dominika BYKOWSKA 10051115243 Poland

  

6 23 Gabriele ŠATEIKYTE Skuodo KKSC 44,195 40,73

24 Kristina KONTVAINYTE Skuodo KKSC

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Time

Speed 

km/h

1 63 Aivaras NAUJOKAITIS 10036587572 PRSSG SK "El-Eko Sport“ 47,962 56,29

41 Viktoras LASKOVAS 10036588895 KKSC, ,,EL-EKO-SPORT“ klubas  

43 Gedvinas SERAPINAS 10036590000 KKSC, ,,EL-EKO-SPORT“ klubas  

 

2 64 Augustas JANULIS 10036588784 PRSSG 51,102 52,84

21 Dovydas STANKEVIČIUS Pan KKSC; DSK „Fortūna“  

18 Rokas GELŽINIS PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“  

 

3 35 Bartosz KLASINSKI 10050829293 Poland 51,328 52,60

34 Jakub KRYSZTOFIAK 10054665847 Poland  

40 Jakub ŠCIBIOR 10050867689 Poland  

 

4 2 Laurynas KURAS 10036582623 KSM "Gaja" 54,367 49,66

3 Aristidas KELMELIS 10036589390 KSM "Gaja"  

68 Uladzislau SAUCHYTS 10064294614 Belarus  

11.01.2018

WOMEN JUNIOR - TEAM SPRINT

Results
11.01.2018

MEN JUNIOR - TEAM SPRINT

Results

Lk 6



International Panevėžys City Sport Club ,,El -Eko Sport“ Competition

 11-12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Time

Speed 

km/h

1 60 Gabija GUSTAITE 10036566657 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 39,100 46,04

61 Aneta REKYTE 10052432322 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK  

 

2 39 Sylwia KULCZYK 10051624592 Poland 40,141 44,84

38 Iga WIKLINSKA 10055517831 Poland  

3 37 Karolina URBAN 10056384969 Poland 41,648 43,22

36 Julia WLODARCZYK 10055518639 Poland  

 

4 16 Brigita AITVIDAITE PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“ 41,993 42,86

17 Rūta RASTAUSKAITE PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“  

 

5 22 Erneste KURILAITE PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“ 42,974 41,89

52 Gabriele ČEPONYTE 10052432524 PKKSC SK "El-Eko Sport“

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Time

Speed 

km/h

1 26 Szymon WELWNS 10054671709 Poland 51,236 52,70

27 Filip RABIZO 10054669483 Poland  

25 Tomasz DOBRZYNSKI 10056383454 Poland  

 

2 42 Renaldas KIELIAUSKAS 10052435958 KKSC, ,,EL-EKO-SPORT“ klubas 55,224 48,89

19 Arminas BAGDONAS PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“  

20 Mantas BITINAS PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“  

 

3 67 Raman ABDUL 10064295927 Belarus 56,638 47,67

66 Pavel KRAUCHANKA 10064889344 Belarus  

65 Pavel HIRILOVICH 10064296028 Belarus  

DNS 30 Kacper GIERYK 10056266549 Poland  

29 Radoslaw LEWANDOWSKI 10054667867 Poland  

28 Przemyslaw DEREGOWSKI 10058461779 Poland  

11.01.2018

WOMEN U16 - TEAM SPRINT

Results
11.01.2018

MEN U16 - TEAM SPRINT

Results

Lk 7



International Panevėžys City Sport Club ,,El -Eko Sport“ Competition

 11-12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys

11.01.2018

Rank Nr Name Country/Club

Finish 

Order

Final 

Results

1 2 3 4 5 + -

1 50 Aukse PIKUNAITE PKKSC SK "El-Eko Sport“ 5 4 20 3 29

2 53 Viktorija ŠUMSKYTE "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 5 3 5 10 1 23

3 51 Rugile JURGELEVIČIUTE PKKSC SK "El-Eko Sport“ 20 8 20

4 54 Arūnė SAVIČIUTE "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 1 1 3 6 2 11

5 33 Julia SZYSZKA Poland 3 5 3 6 11

6 58 Erika ŽUPERKAITE "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 2 2 2 1 5 7

7 57 Ona ŠIKAILOVAITE "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 2 2 4 4

8 70 Mathilde Manuela NIGUL Estonia 1 7 1

9 32 Dominika BYKOWSKA Poland 9 0

10 55 Jovita SAKAVICKAITE "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 10 0

11 59 Kristina JANKAUSKAITE "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 11 0

DNS 56 Židrūnė PALTAROKAITE "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK

Elapsed time: 17.53.68  - Average Speed: 41,91km/h

WOMEN JUNIOR - Point race
Points Race (50Laps -12,5km)

Sprint Number Lap Points



International Panevėžys City Sport Club ,,El -Eko Sport“ Competition

 11-12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys

11.01.2018

Rank Nr Name Country/Club

Finish 

Order

Final 

Results

5 2 3 4 5 6 + -

1 34 Jakub KRYSZTOFIAK Poland 5 5 3 5 3 6 20 2 47

2 18 Rokas GELŽINIS PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“ 2 1 5 3 5 10 1 26

3 3 Aristidas KELMELIS KSM "Gaja" 3 2 20 6 25

4 40 Jakub ŠCIBIOR Poland 1 2 1 4 3 8

5 35 Bartosz KLASINSKI Poland 3 1 2 20 -20 7 6

6 68 Uladzislau SAUCHYTS Belarus 2 2 4 4

7 2 Laurynas KURAS KSM "Gaja" 1 -20 5 -19

8 21 Dovydas STANKEVIČIUS Pan KKSC; DSK „Fortūna“ -20 8 -20

DNS 63 Aivaras NAUJOKAITIS PRSSG SK "El-Eko Sport“

Elapsed time: 19.58.59  - Average Speed: 45,05km/h

MEN JUNIOR - Point race
Points Race (60Laps - 15km)

Sprint Number Lap Points



International Panevėžys City Sport Club ,,El -Eko Sport“ Competition

 11-12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys

11.01.2018

Rank Nr Name Country/Club

Finish 

Order

Final 

Results

1 2 3 4 + -

1 39 Sylwia KULCZYK Poland 5 5 5 10 1 25

2 38 Iga WIKLINSKA Poland 3 3 2 4 3 12

3 60 Gabija GUSTAITE "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 1 3 6 2 10

4 36 Julia WLODARCZYK Poland 2 2 1 2 4 7

5 16 Brigita AITVIDAITE PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“ 1 8 1

6 69 Anastasiya BAHDANAVA Belarus 5 0

7 17 Rūta RASTAUSKAITE PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“ 6 0

8 61 Aneta REKYTE "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 9 0

9 22 Erneste KURILAITE PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“ 10 0

10 37 Karolina URBAN Poland 11 0

11 52 Gabriele ČEPONYTE PKKSC SK "El-Eko Sport“ -20 7 -20

DNS 12 Gabrielė LEISTRUMAITE Klaipėdos „Viesulo“ SC; DSK „Pajūris“

Elapsed time: 15.40.89   - Average Speed: 38,26km/h

WOMEN U16 - Point race
Points Race (40Laps - 10km)

Sprint Number Lap Points



International Panevėžys City Sport Club ,,El -Eko Sport“ Competition

 11-12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys

11.01.2018

Rank Nr Name Country/Club

Finish 

Order

Final 

Results

1 2 3 4 5 + -

1 29 Radoslaw LEWANDOWSKI Poland 5 1 5 5 6 20 2 42

2 67 Raman ABDUL Belarus 2 2 2 2 20 4 28

3 20 Mantas BITINAS PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“ 1 1 4 20 3 26

4 31 Philip CHUDZINSKI Poland 3 3 10 1 16

5 42 Renaldas KIELIAUSKAS KKSC, ,,EL-EKO-SPORT“ klubas 5 1 8 6

6 19 Arminas BAGDONAS PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“ 3 2 7 5

7 66 Pavel KRAUCHANKA Belarus 3 6 3

8 28 Przemyslaw DEREGOWSKI Poland 5 0

9 65 Pavel HIRILOVICH Belarus -20 9 -20

DNS 25 Tomasz DOBRZYNSKI Poland

DNS 26 Szymon WELWNS Poland

DNS 27 Filip RABIZO Poland

Elapsed time: 17.09.36  - Average Speed: 43,72km/h

MEN U16 - Point race
Points Race (50Laps - 12,5km)

Sprint Number Lap Points



International Panevėžys City Sport Club ,,El -Eko Sport“ Competition

  11. - 12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys

Time 9.59.57

30 laps Speed 45,03 km/h

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club +/- Laps Final place

1 50 Aukse PIKUNAITE 10036578377 PKKSC SK "El-Eko Sport“ 3

2 32 Dominika BYKOWSKA 10051115243 Poland 6

3 58 Erika ŽUPERKAITE 10036581714 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK -1 1

4 33 Julia SZYSZKA 10051112920 Poland -1 2

5 57 Ona ŠIKAILOVAITE 10036580603 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK -1 4

6 51 Rugile JURGELEVIČIUTE 10036578992 PKKSC SK "El-Eko Sport“ -1 5

7 70 Mathilde Manuela NIGUL 10015336286 Estonia -1 7

8 55 Jovita SAKAVICKAITE 10036578579 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK -1 8

9 59 Kristina JANKAUSKAITE 10036581916 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK -1 9

DNS 53 Viktorija ŠUMSKYTE viimane 10036578276 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK

DNS 54 Arūnė SAVIČIUTE viimane 10036578478 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK

DNS 56 Židrūnė PALTAROKAITE 10036579084 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK

Time 12.46.54

40 laps Speed 46,96 km/h

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club +/- Laps Final place

1 35 Bartosz KLASINSKI 10050829293 Poland 1

2 34 Jakub KRYSZTOFIAK 10054665847 Poland 2

3 21 Dovydas STANKEVIČIUS Pan KKSC; DSK „Fortūna“ 3

4 2 Laurynas KURAS 10036582623 KSM "Gaja" 4

5 40 Jakub ŠCIBIOR 10050867689 Poland 5

6 68 Uladzislau SAUCHYTS 10064294614 Belarus 6

7 3 Aristidas KELMELIS 10036589390 KSM "Gaja" 7

8 64 Augustas JANULIS 10036588784 PRSSG 8

DNS 63 Aivaras NAUJOKAITIS 10036587572 PRSSG SK "El-Eko Sport“

DNS 41 Viktoras LASKOVAS 10036588895 KKSC, ,,EL-EKO-SPORT“ klubas

DNS 18 Rokas GELŽINIS PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“

11.01.2018

WOMEN JUNIOR - SCRATCH

RESULTS

11.01.2018

MEN JUNIOR - SCRATCH

RESULTS



International Panevėžys City Sport Club ,,El -Eko Sport“ Competition

  11. - 12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys

Time 7.43.46

20 laps Speed 38,83 km/h

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club +/- Laps Final place

1 60 Gabija GUSTAITE 10036566657 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 1

2 37 Karolina URBAN 10056384969 Poland 2

3 38 Iga WIKLINSKA 10055517831 Poland 3

4 39 Sylwia KULCZYK 10051624592 Poland 4

5 36 Julia WLODARCZYK 10055518639 Poland 5

6 22 Erneste KURILAITE PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“ 6

7 61 Aneta REKYTE 10052432322 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 7

8 12 Gabrielė LEISTRUMAITE 10036567869 Klaipėdos „Viesulo“ SC; DSK „Pajūris“ 8

9 16 Brigita AITVIDAITE PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“ 9

10 69 Anastasiya BAHDANAVA 10064452541 Belarus 10

11 52 Gabriele ČEPONYTE 10052432524 PKKSC SK "El-Eko Sport“ 11

12 17 Rūta RASTAUSKAITE PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“ 12

Time 9.43,16

30 laps Speed 46,29 km/h

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club +/- Laps Final place

1 29 Radoslaw LEWANDOWSKI 10054667867 Poland 1

2 19 Arminas BAGDONAS PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“ 3

3 42 Renaldas KIELIAUSKAS 10052435958 KKSC, ,,EL-EKO-SPORT“ klubas 4

4 25 Tomasz DOBRZYNSKI 10056383454 Poland 5

5 67 Raman ABDUL 10064295927 Belarus 6

6 28 Przemyslaw DEREGOWSKI 10058461779 Poland 7

7 26 Szymon WELWNS 10054671709 Poland 8

8 20 Mantas BITINAS PRSSG,DSK„Fortūna“ 9

9 27 Filip RABIZO 10054669483 Poland 10

10 65 Pavel HIRILOVICH 10064296028 Belarus -1 2

DNF 45 Darijus IVANAUSKAS KKSC, ,,EL-EKO-SPORT“ klubas

DNF 47 Laurynas VINSKUS KKSC, ,,EL-EKO-SPORT“ klubas

DNF 44 Titas ALELIUNAS KKSC, ,,EL-EKO-SPORT“ klubas

DNF 66 Pavel KRAUCHANKA 10064889344 Belarus

DNS 31 Philip CHUDZINSKI 10054661201 Poland

WOMEN U16 - SCRATCH

RESULTS

11.01.2018

MEN U16 - SCRATCH

RESULTS

11.01.2018



LITHUANIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS

  11. - 12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CN category

Race distance: 2 km

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club/Country 1 km Time

Speed 

km/h

1 50 Aukse PIKUNAITE 10036578377 PKKSC SK "El-Eko Sport“ 1:18,936 2:38,838 45,33

2 58 Erika ŽUPERKAITE 10036581714 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 1:18,480 2:39,971 45,01

3 32 Dominika BYKOWSKA 10051115243 Poland 1:21,617 2:46,256 43,31

4 55 Jovita SAKAVICKAITE 10036578579 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 1:21,128 2:46,522 43,24

5 57 Ona ŠIKAILOVAITE 10036580603 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 1:21,638 2:47,822 42,90

6 51 Rugile JURGELEVIČIUTE 10036578992 PKKSC SK "El-Eko Sport“ 1:21,720 2:48,400 42,76

7 70 Mathilde Manuela NIGUL 10015336286 Estonia 1:26,737 2:54,564 41,25

8 4 Dovile JONIKAITE 10036582219 KSM "Gaja" 1:30,427 2:58,852 40,26

9 59 Kristina JANKAUSKAITE 10036581916 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 1:27,626 3:03,209 39,30

 

 

Race distance: 2 km

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club/Country 1 km Time

Speed 

km/h

1 35 Bartosz KLASINSKI 10050829293 Poland 1:12,089 2:22,510 50,52

2 34 Jakub KRYSZTOFIAK 10054665847 Poland 1:15,330 2:28,470 48,49

3 40 Jakub ŠCIBIOR 10050867689 Poland 1:15,480 2:29,761 48,08

4 68 Uladzislau SAUCHYTS 10064294614 Belarus 1:17,744 2:37,347 45,76

5 2 Laurynas KURAS 10036582623 KSM "Gaja" 1:18,983 2:37,734 45,65

6 3 Aristidas KELMELIS 10036589390 KSM "Gaja" 1:21,988 2:38,663 45,38

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WOMEN JUNIOR - Individual Pursuit

Results

11.01.2018

MEN JUNIOR - Individual Pursuit

Results

11.01.2018

Commissaires panel



LITHUANIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS

  11. - 12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CN category

Race distance: 2 km

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club/Country 1 km Time

Speed 

km/h

1 38 Iga WIKLINSKA 10055517831 Poland 1:23,142 2:47,148 43,08

2 36 Julia WLODARCZYK 10055518639 Poland 1:23,769 2:50,564 42,21

3 39 Sylwia KULCZYK 10051624592 Poland 1:27,237 2:51,141 42,07

4 60 Gabija GUSTAITE 10036566657 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 1:23,600 2:51,385 42,01

5 37 Karolina URBAN 10056384969 Poland 1:27,947 2:56,537 40,78

6 61 Aneta REKYTE 10052432322 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK 1:29,984 3:00,449 39,90

7 69 Anastasiya BAHDANAVA 10064452541 Belarus 1:32,833 3:10,101 37,87

8 12 Gabrielė LEISTRUMAITE 10036567869 Klaipėdos „Viesulo“ SC; DSK „Pajūris“ 1:31,424 3:12,503 37,40

9 52 Gabriele ČEPONYTE 10052432524 PKKSC SK "El-Eko Sport“ 1:33,920 3:13,550 37,20

 

 

Race distance: 2 km

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club/Country 1 km Time

Speed 

km/h

1 30 Kacper GIERYK 10056266549 Poland  1:15,915 2:30,383 47,88

2 25 Tomasz DOBRZYNSKI 10056383454 Poland 1:18,035 2:32,863 47,10

3 29 Radoslaw LEWANDOWSKI 10054667867 Poland 1:18,599 2:33,699 46,84

4 31 Philip CHUDZINSKI 10054661201 Poland 1:19,005 2:33,944 46,77

5 28 Przemyslaw DEREGOWSKI 10058461779 Poland 1:16,623 2:35,016 46,45

6 66 Pavel KRAUCHANKA 10064889344 Belarus 1:18,856 2:38,500 45,43

7 13 Rokas DIRMANTAS 10036592020 Klaipėdos „Viesulo“ SC; DSK „Pajūris“ 1:20,687 2:42,111 44,41

8 65 Pavel HIRILOVICH 10064296028 Belarus 1:23,251 2:44,802 43,69

9 67 Raman ABDUL 10064295927 Belarus 1:24,108 2:45,238 43,57

10 15 Rokas ADOIMAITIS Klaipėdos „Viesulo“ SC 1:30,931 2:55,210 41,09

11 14 Arvydas ŽUKAUSKAS Klaipėdos „Viesulo“ SC 1:26,418 2:56,750 40,74
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